Georgia

Team Champion: Lumpkin County

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Jaylee Long
Breanna Higgins
Aumunique Mills
Delialah Betances
Evey Hill

Shaniyah McDaniel

Artemis Eaton
Ella Hughes
Greta Garbuzovas
Savannah Chao
Elle Kaufmann
Ariel Maicon
Beatrice Suomie
Faith Jones

School
Adairsville
Camden County
Mill Creek

Lee County
Troup
Grovetown
North Forsyth
Jefferson
Lumpkin County
Cherokee
Lovett School
Creekview
Jordan

Lumpkin County



