

Georgia

Team Champion: Lumpkin County

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Jaylee Long	Adairsville
105	Breanna Higgins	Camden County
110	AumunIQUE Mills	Mill Creek
115	Delialah Betances	Lee County
120	Evey Hill	Troup
125	Shaniyah McDaniel	Grovetown
130	Artemis Eaton	North Forsyth
135	Ella Hughes	Jefferson
140	Greta Garbuzovas	Lumpkin County
145	Savannah Chao	Cherokee
155	Elle Kaufmann	Lovett School
170	Ariel Maicon	Creekview
190	Beatrice Suomie	Jordan
235	Faith Jones	Lumpkin County